
DALERD 
Délalföldi Erdészeti Zrt.

Valid from 1. Marc 2021. until cancellation

PRICE LIST
of hunting services



up to 1,00 kg 

1,00-1,49 kg 

1,50-1,99 kg 

2,00-2,49 kg 

2,50-2,99 kg 

3,00-3,49 kg 

3,50-3,99 kg 

4,00-4,49 kg 

4,50-4,99 kg 

over 5,00 kg 

-

-

-

-

3 000 Ft

3 600 Ft

7 000 Ft

9 000 Ft

14 000 Ft

17 000 Ft

PRICE dkg(Ft)PRICE (Ft)

30 000 Ft 

45 000 Ft 

65 000 Ft  

120 000 Ft 

170 000 Ft 

320 000 Ft 

500 000 Ft 

850 000 Ft 

1 300 000 Ft 

2 000 000 Ft 

FALLOW DEER 
HUNTING SEASON:
STAG, FAWN: from 1st October until the last day of February 
MATURE STAG: from 1st October until 30th November 
DOE, YOUNG DOE: from 1st October until 31st January

Weight of 
the trophy

Shooting price of STAG:

WEIGHT OF THE TROPHY: 
Measured 24 hours after sterilization by boiling palm with skull.

During the mating season we welcome hunting guests for 
fallow deer stag over 3 kg trophy weight.
The shooting price of a fallow deer stag wearing an abnormal trophy 
is the amount of the shooting price included in the price list 
increased by 20% (over 2,50 kg trophy weight) or increased by 15%
 (up to 2,50 kg trophy weight).

Skin: 29 750 Ft
Needs: 28 000 Ft

Wounding 50% of the shooting price, based on the estimate
of the professional hunter.



up to 150 g  

150-199 g 

200-249 g 

250-299 g 

300-349 g 

350-399 g 

400-449 g 

450-499 g 

over  500 g 

17 500 Ft

28 000 Ft 

44 500 Ft 

56 000 Ft 

91 000 Ft 

178 500 Ft 

301 000 Ft 

528 000 Ft 

966 000 Ft 

-

-

-

700 Ft

1 750 Ft

2 450 Ft

4 450 Ft

8 750 Ft

12 250 Ft

PRICE (Ft) 

 Hunting area Derekegyház-Tompahát and Ásotthalom 
PRICE g (Ft)

Hunting area Derekegyház-Tompahát: 15 750 Ft
Ásotthalom, Gyula, Biharugra, 

Hunting area Ladány-erdei: 10 500 Ft

17 500 Ft

24 500 Ft 

42 000 Ft 

52 500 Ft 

87 500 Ft 

140 000 Ft 

271 250 Ft 

472 500 Ft 

822 500 Ft 

-

-

-

700 Ft

1 050 Ft

2 625 Ft

4 025 Ft

7 000 Ft

10 500 Ft

PPRICE (Ft) 

Hunting area Gyula, Biharugra, Ladány-erdei

PREIS g (Ft)

ROE DEER
HUNTIG SEASON:
ROE BUCK: from 15th April until 30th September 
DOE, KID: from 1st October until the last day of February

Weight of 
the trophy

WEIGHT OF THE TROPHY: 
Antler withAntlers with small skull measured 24 hours after
 serilization by boiling. We have to show the antlers with full skull
 on the trophy judgement. The price is calculated according to the 
weight with small skull measured by the Trophy Judgement Board.

Wounding 50% of the shooting price, based on the estimate
of the professional hunter.

Shooting price of ROE BUCK:

ROE doe, kid:



140 000 Ft 

140 000 Ft

-

6 300 Ft

PRICE (Ft) mm (Ft)

Shooting price: 75 250 Ft

up to 13,95 cm

over 14,00 cm 

Shooting price: 38 500 Ft

Shooting price: 24 500 Ft

Length of tusks  is the average length of both tusks measured 
on the out side of tusks  by the Trophy Judgement Board

THE DRIVING HUNT WILL PRESENT ITS OWN PRICE.

WILD BOAR
All year

HUNTING SEASON:

Shooting prices of TUSKER:
Length of tusk

SOW:

YEARLING BOAR:

GRUNTLING:

MEASUREMENT OF LENGTH OF TUSK: 



up to 2,49 kg 

2,50-2,99 kg 

3,00-3,49 kg 

3,50-3,99 kg 

4,00-4,49 kg 

4,50-4,99 kg 

5,00-5,49 kg 

5,50-5,99 kg 

6,00-6,49 kg 

6,50-6,99 kg

7,00-7,49 kg

7,50-7,99 kg

8,00-8,49 kg

ocver 8,50 kg 

70 000 Ft 

135 000 Ft 

160 000 Ft 

190 000 Ft 

225 000 Ft 

260 000 Ft

270 000 Ft 

330 000 Ft 

400 000 Ft 

480 000 Ft

580 000 Ft

700 000 Ft

840 000 Ft

990 000 Ft 

- 

- 

- 

- 

-

- 

1 200 Ft 

1 400 Ft 

1 600 Ft 

2 000 Ft

2 400 Ft

2 800 Ft

3 000 Ft

3 600 Ft 

PRICE dkg(Ft)PRICE (Ft)

HIND, Calf: 28 000 Ft

Shooting price of STAG:

RED DEER 
HUNTIG SEASON:
STAG, HIND: from 1st September until 31st January
YOUNG HILD: from 1st September until the last day of Ferbruary 
CALF: from 1st September until 30th of April

Weight of trophy

WEIGHT OF THE TROPHY: 
Measured 24 hours after sterilization by boiling palm with skull.

Wounding 50% of the shooting price, based on the estimate
of the professional hunter.



8 050 Ft/db

19 250 Ft/db

INCLUDING VENISON::

9 100 Ft/db

PARTRIDGE :
INCLUDING VENISON::

4 900 Ft/db

INCLUDING VENISON::

PHEASANT:

HARE:

REARED DUCK:

INCLUDING VENISON:

SMALL GAME



Hunting lodge of Ásotthalom and Derekegyház 14 000 Ft/person

 Off road VEHICLE : 350 Ft/km      TIME: 10 500 Ft

HUNTING LICENCE: (30 Tage) 21 000 Ft/person

In case of medalist trophy: 10 500 Ft
In case of  non-medalist trophy: 5 200 Ft

HORSE CARRIAGE: 8 750 Ft/hour

SMALL GAME HUNTING ORGANIZATION FEE: 
10 500 Ft/person/day

Hunting lodge  of Sarkad-Remete 10 500 Ft/person

MEAL:
Breakfast (cold and hot breakfast):  3 500 Ft/person

Lunch/dinner I. 
Lunch/dinner I. (soup, roast, stew, dessert): 7 700 Ft/person

Lunch/dinner II.  (soup, roast and dessert or soup, 
stew and dessert): 1 .5 250 Ft/person

Field sandwich pack: (tee, 2 pieces sandwiches, fruit) 1 750 Ft/person

Field lunch: (one-course dish with dessert) 4 000 Ft/person

(Turist tax isn’t included in the price..) 
ACCOMMODATION:

TROPHY JUDGEMENT:

OTHER SERVICES 

WOUNDING PRICE OF THE WILD WITOUTH TROPHY:
50 % of the shooting price. 



Prices are in Forint (Ft) and VAT included in all prices
In case of payment in Euros, the prices given in HUF 
will be converted at the exchange rate of 
350 HUF/Euro

HUNTING AREA GYULA

Tünde Bajorhegyi hunting department leader Tel: +36 30/449-9669
6783 Ásotthalom, Kiss Ferenc krt. 82.
 Hunting Lodge of Ásotthalom
 Tel.: +36 30/449-9669

 
GPS: N 46.11.04 E 19.46.13

HUNTING AREA DEREKEGYHÁZ
András Szabó  master guide Tel: +36 30/415-7092
 Hunting Lodge of Derekegyház
 Tel.: +36 30/922-5159
 Fax: +36 63/453-045 
GPS: N 46.57.986  E 20.34.482

HUNTING AREA ÁSOTTHALOM

Attila Mészáros master guide Tel: +36 30/606-3785
5700 Gyula, Kárpát u. 4.
 Jagdhaus Sarkad - Remete
 Tel.: +36 30/448-6420
GPS: N 46.42.22  E 21.18.51

Tünde Bajorhegyi  hunting department leader  
Tel.: +36 30/448-9669
6721 Szeged, Zsótér u. 4/b.
www.dalerd.hu
bajorhegyi.tunde@dalerd.hu

HUNTING AREA BIHARUGRA
Sándor Németh professional hunter Tel. +36 30/215-0269

 

 

GPS: N 46.55.04  E 21.29.16

 ( )GAME RESERVE
István Szijjártó professional hunter Tel: +36 30/519-6580

 
GPS: N 46.57.77  E 21.54.29

HUNTING AREA LADÁNY-ERDO 

CONTACT

HUNTING AREAS 





CSONGRÁD�-�
CSANÁD

CSONGRÁD�-�CSANÁD

HUNTING AREAS 



KÖRÖSLADÁNY

BIHARUGRA



www.d4y.hu

DALERD Délalföldi Erdészeti Zrt.
H-6721 Szeged, Zsótér u. 4/b

Tel.: +36 30/448-9669
www.dalerd.hu

bajorhegyi.tunde@dalerd.hu


